
JFSLC10  

Jumper Monomodo SM Duplex 

Fibra 3.0mm 9/125um

Longitud 10 mt
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Especificaciones técnicas

  Retorno                       ≥52dB                    ≥60dB                            

  Especial                Monomodo(PC)    Monomodo(APC)       

  Inserción                    <0.30dB                 <0.30dB                               

Fibra LC/UPC-SC/UPC (G652D) – DX – 3.0mm

Marca de cable - no

Cable - PVC / LSZH / OFNP

Radio Curvatura: 7~25mm

Temperatura: -20°C - +70°C
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